VFM-MNU/P4X55 Menu Wall Mount Kit -
Portrait 4 x 50-55"
vav.link/vfm-mnu-p4x55 VFM-MNU/P4X55 EU SAP: 12214179
Heavy-duty rail-based wall mount
Supports four 50"-55" displays in portrait
SWL 120 kg (265 lb) in total
Camera shelf included
12 degree downward tilt
Designed for AV integrators serving Quick Service
Restaurant (QSR) customers, this wall rail mount kit is
expandable and user-friendly.
Components included:
SWL 120 kg
This product utilizes heavy-gauge components to support the
weight. The weight of all displays combined cannot exceed this.
Five cartons
This kit contains several different products combined for this
application, so it will arrive in five cartons. If you need a different
combination you can order each part separately.
Three Wall Brackets
The wall brackets have an adjustable reach to allow for walls that
aren’t perfectly flush. They slide easily along the rail, making it
simple to anchor the rail to a load-bearing structure in the wall.
Camera Shelf
The setup includes a camera shelf that can hold a camera above,
below, or between the screens, making it a convenient way to
position security monitoring for the point of sale area. It supports
a full size camera like Logitech's Rally, or leave the platform off to
fix a smaller USB camera like Logitech's Brio.
4 x Displays
This kit is designed for four 50" to 55" portrait displays. We have a
variety of other kits available, so if you’re looking for something
different, just search VFM-MNU/P above.
2400 mm Wide Rail
The aluminium rail comes in three sections, each 800 mm wide,
with joiners fitted into the top and bottom grooves. It can be
extended as needed.
SPECIFICATIONS
VFM-MNU/P4X55 Menu Wall Mount Kit - Portrait 4 x 50-55"
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
See CAD
SAFE WORKING LOAD
120 kg / 265 lbs (30 kg / 66 lbs per display)
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL
Steel, Aluminium
COLOUR
Powercoated Matt Black
VESA SIZES
400 × 400 mm 400 x 300 mm 400 × 200 mm 300 × 400 mm 300 ×
300 mm 200 x 200 mm
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
1 x Camera Shelf 2 x Extrusion end covers 6 x Joiners 80 x T-Slot
M6 Bolts 28 x T-Slot nuts
WARRANTY
Lifetime return-to-base
COMPLIANCES
RoHS, WEEE, REACH
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS
This kit contains five cartons: 1 x rail: 884 x 224 x 237 mm / 34.8″ x
8.8" x 9.3″ 4 x wall mounts: 480 x 235 x 55 mm / 18.9″ x 9.3″ x 2.2″
PACKAGED WEIGHT
This kit contains five cartons: 1 x rail: 12.1 kg (26.7 lbs) 4 x wall
mounts: 4.0 kg (8.8 lbs)